Technical information
TI 049R/09/e/04.96
Mat.Nr. 50079270
A reliable partner
• For local or industrial waste water in
sewage plants and for industrial and
environmental self monitoring.
• For use by water authorities

Uni-Bit or Primo-Bit.
V24: Option.
How to order
Accessories Accessory  Order code
Suction hose, internal diameter 13 mm 50074496
Suction hose, internal diameter 15 mm 50031904
Suction hose, internal diameter 16 mm 50076633
Hose weight 400 mm V2A 13 mm UE-SDH
Hose weigth 400 mm V2A 15 mm UE-SDB
Submersion armature PVC, V2A (pivoted in all directions) 50038168
Hose filter complete UE-LDK
Glass dosing chamber with fixings (350 ml) UE-LDL
12 V / 3A/ IP 20 charger 50046154
12 V / 10 Ah battery pack 50046155
13 l container with lid and stopper 50038012
4 x 9 l ASP-Port distribution with bottles 50059862
12 bottle ASP-Port distribution UE-SVF
12 x 1,9 l - PE bottle  ASP-Port spare tray FLKORB-F
12 x 1 l - glass bottle  ASP-Port spare tray FLKORB-G
24 bottle ASP-Port distribution UE-SVG
24 x 1 l - PE bottle ASP-Port spare tray FLKORB-C
TI 049R/09/e/04.96  Mat.-Nr. 50079270  Printed in France/EHF  CV4.2
United Kingdom Export division
Endress+Hauser Ldt.
Floats Road
Manchester
M23 9NF
Tel. 0161-998 0321
Fax. 01661-998 1841
E+H II
Endress+Hauser Instruments International
Postfach 2222
79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975-02
Fax. (07621) 975-346
Endress+Hauser
Nothing beats know-how
Controller type
A Controller A /for standard applications
D Controller D, /Danish
E Controller D, /English
F Controller D, /French
G Controller D, /German
I Controller D, /Italien
N Controller D, /Dutch
S Controller D, /Spanish
Power supply / Heater
1 230 VAC
2 230 VAC with heater
3 12 VDC without battery
4 12 VDC with battery
5 12 VDC with charger and battery
Sample containers / distribution
A 1 x 13 l PE container
B 4 x 9 l PE bottles
C 12 x 1,9 l PE bottles
D 12 x 1 l Glass bottles / white
E 24 x 1 l PE bottles
Dosing phase
A Pressureless dosing
B Dosing under pressure
 RPT10-  ←  Order code
ASP-Port 2